WATTSTOPPER® PLUS
STANDARD WALLSTATIONS
WS SERIES WALLSTATIONS
2 Button or 4 Button
configuration
Surface Mount or Wall Mount
to junction box or bracket.

WATTSTOPPER PLUS
080447r5  Rev 10/25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Color Description Communication Network
EN-WS-2B-GB2-WH White
Wired 2-Button Switch Wired GreenBus
EN-WS-2B-GB2-IV Ivory
EN-WS-2B-GB2-GR Gray
EN-WS-2B-GB2-BL Black
EN-WS-4B-GB2-WH White
Wired 4-Button Switch Wired GreenBus
EN-WS-4B-GB2-IV Ivory
EN-WS-4B-GB2-GR Gray
EN-WS-4B-GB2-BL Black
EN-WS-2B-ZB-WH White
Wireless 2-Button Switch Wireless
EN-WS-2B-ZB-IV Ivory
EN-WS-2B-ZB-GR Gray